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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21.5.2022. - 9:55 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 45.92 YOUNG, John USA Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:06.77 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:11.59 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. PEVEC, Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 1:06.61 622 31.76 34.85
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.44 574 32.83 35.61
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 1:08.88 563 32.55 36.33
4. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:10.09 534 32.21 37.88
5. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:10.14 533 33.05 37.09
6. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.73 520 32.99 37.74
7. ŠINTLER, Tilen 98 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:10.87 517 33.08 37.79
8. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:11.65 500 33.26 38.39
9. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor 1:11.71 499 32.22 39.49

10. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:12.83 476 34.67 38.16
11. VERBOLE, Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:13.49 463 34.04 39.45
12. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:14.22 450 35.10 39.12
13. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:14.40 446 35.15 39.25
14. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1:15.62 425 35.94 39.68
15. OSETIČ, Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 1:15.65 425 35.35 40.30
16. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 1:15.80 422 34.99 40.81
17. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:17.44 396 35.99 41.45
18. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.33 382 36.99 41.34
19. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:19.37 368 36.52 42.85
20. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.42 353 36.56 43.86
21. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:21.59 338 39.12 42.47
22. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:21.66 337 38.02 43.64
23. KRUŠIČ, Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.87 335 38.99 42.88
24. GROHAR, Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:22.72 325 38.88 43.84
25. VRTIKAPA, Stefan 06 Sharks, SA 1:23.65 314 38.19 45.46
26. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:23.87 311 39.34 44.53
27. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 1:24.24 307 40.27 43.97
28. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.08 288 40.06 46.02
29. PILJEVIĆ, Filip 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:26.65 282 40.74 45.91
30. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 1:27.28 276 41.00 46.28
31. VUKOJE, Jovan 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:27.92 270 39.71 48.21
32. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.12 268 41.52 46.60
33. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:28.19 268 40.24 47.95
34. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 1:29.10 260 42.02 47.08
35. KORINŠEK, Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.94 252 41.63 48.31
36. SMAJLOVIC, Bakir 06 Spartak Gradačac 1:30.79 245 39.12 51.67
37. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 1:31.06 243 42.21 48.85
38. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:31.56 239 43.29 48.27
39. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 1:33.50 225 43.99 49.51
40. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:33.98 221 41.82 52.16
41. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Borac, BL 1:38.68 191 47.25 51.43
42. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 1:39.23 188 45.99 53.24
43. RODIĆ, Marko 09 Borac, BL 1:47.21 149 50.81 56.40
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

44. SEVER, Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:55.84 118 54.22 1:01.62
45. SOKAČ, Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:58.01 111 54.86 1:03.15
46. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Matija 10 Borac, BL 1:58.47 110 53.74 1:04.73
47. ŠAFAR, David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:59.69 107 57.00 1:02.69
48. ZRNIC, Tarik 10 Spartak Gradačac 2:01.16 103 54.82 1:06.34
49. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 2:01.87 101 56.58 1:05.29
50. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 2:13.99 76 1:04.30 1:09.69
51. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 2:14.69 75 1:03.17 1:11.52
52. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 2:22.81 63 1:08.52 1:14.29
53. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 2:28.27 56 1:07.80 1:20.47

DSQ LIGATA, Vedad 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:00.66 59.09 1:01.57
DSQ GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 2:04.40 56.78 1:07.62
DSQ OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12 Spartak Gradačac 2:13.24 58.69 1:14.55

M 1

1. PEVEC, Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 1:06.61 622 31.76 34.85
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.44 574 32.83 35.61
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:10.09 534 32.21 37.88
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:11.65 500 33.26 38.39
5. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:12.83 476 34.67 38.16
6. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:14.40 446 35.15 39.25
7. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1:15.62 425 35.94 39.68
8. OSETIČ, Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 1:15.65 425 35.35 40.30
9. KRUŠIČ, Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.87 335 38.99 42.88

10. VRTIKAPA, Stefan 06 Sharks, SA 1:23.65 314 38.19 45.46
11. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:23.87 311 39.34 44.53
12. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 1:24.24 307 40.27 43.97
13. PILJEVIĆ, Filip 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:26.65 282 40.74 45.91
14. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 1:27.28 276 41.00 46.28
15. VUKOJE, Jovan 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:27.92 270 39.71 48.21
16. SMAJLOVIC, Bakir 06 Spartak Gradačac 1:30.79 245 39.12 51.67
17. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:33.98 221 41.82 52.16
18. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 1:39.23 188 45.99 53.24

M2

1. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.73 520 32.99 37.74
2. VERBOLE, Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:13.49 463 34.04 39.45
3. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:14.22 450 35.10 39.12
4. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 1:15.80 422 34.99 40.81
5. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:17.44 396 35.99 41.45
6. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.33 382 36.99 41.34
7. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.42 353 36.56 43.86
8. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:21.59 338 39.12 42.47
9. GROHAR, Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:22.72 325 38.88 43.84

10. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.08 288 40.06 46.02
11. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:28.19 268 40.24 47.95
12. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 1:31.06 243 42.21 48.85
13. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:31.56 239 43.29 48.27
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

M3

1. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.12 268 41.52 46.60
2. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 1:29.10 260 42.02 47.08
3. KORINŠEK, Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.94 252 41.63 48.31
4. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 1:33.50 225 43.99 49.51
5. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Borac, BL 1:38.68 191 47.25 51.43
6. RODIĆ, Marko 09 Borac, BL 1:47.21 149 50.81 56.40
7. SEVER, Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:55.84 118 54.22 1:01.62
8. SOKAČ, Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:58.01 111 54.86 1:03.15
9. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Matija 10 Borac, BL 1:58.47 110 53.74 1:04.73

10. ŠAFAR, David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:59.69 107 57.00 1:02.69
11. ZRNIC, Tarik 10 Spartak Gradačac 2:01.16 103 54.82 1:06.34
12. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 2:01.87 101 56.58 1:05.29
13. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 2:13.99 76 1:04.30 1:09.69
14. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 2:14.69 75 1:03.17 1:11.52
15. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 2:22.81 63 1:08.52 1:14.29
16. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 2:28.27 56 1:07.80 1:20.47

DSQ LIGATA, Vedad 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:00.66 59.09 1:01.57
DSQ GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 2:04.40 56.78 1:07.62
DSQ OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12 Spartak Gradačac 2:13.24 58.69 1:14.55
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